Breakfast & After School Club Booking Form
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Please use child initials for booking more than one child and use the discount
matrix on the reverse of this form for sibling discounts.

We accept childcare vouchers / card / bank transfer / cash / Cheque

Breakfast Club £5.50 per session

Week Mon Am Tues Am Weds Am Thurs Am Fri Am Total
Comm

Training Day
6/1/20

13/1/20

20/1/20

27/1/20

3/2/20

10/2/20

This form can be emailed to the school office or handed in, we ask that you
book in advance. We will accept late (same day) bookings by phone on 01582
500960 and ask that payment be made on collection. Cancellations can be
made by 2:30pm same day and a credit will be carried forward on your
account.



After School £6 per session

Session 1 3:15-4:30 & Session 2 4:30-6pm (1 tick per session)

Week
Comm

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Total

6/1/20

13/1/20

20/1/20

27/1/20

3/2/20

10/2/20

Sibling Matrix - £2 per sibling per session

Sibling Sibling | Sibling
Child 1 1 2 3 Total
AM
Sessions 5.50 3.50 3.50 3.50 16.00
PM
Session 1 6.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 18.00
PM session
2 6.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 18.00
Total 17.50 11.50 11.50 11.50 52.00
AM
Sessions 5.50 3.50 3.50 12.50
PM
Session 1 6.00 4.00 4.00 14.00
PM session
2 6.00 4.00 4.00 14.00
Total 17.50 11.50 11.50 40.50
AM
Sessions 5.50 3.50 9.00
PM
Session 1 6.00 4.00 10.00
PM session
2 6.00 4.00 10.00
Total 17.50 11.50 29.00




